
EASTERN BUS 221

TIME 

E ROCK SPRING RD & W ROCK SPRING RD                      7:03 AM

906 E 10TH ST                                             7:04AM 

BROWNLEA DR & MAPLEWOOD CT                               7:08 AM

2311 E 10TH ST                                            7:09 AM

JEFFERSON DR & MONROE ST                                  7:10 A M

1103 HAMILTON ST 7:11 AM

JACKSON DR & JEFFERSON DR                             7:12 AM

2812 JACKSON DR                                           7:13 AM

CROCKETT DR & POLK AV                                     7:13 AM

JOHN AV & MARYLAND DR                                   7:15 AM

3020 ADAMS BV                                            7:17 AM

DAVID DR & LAURA LN                                      7:18 AM

FLETCHER PL & LISA LN                                    7:19 AM

KINGSBROOK RD & DEERWOOD DR                             7:21 AM

110 OSCEOLA DR                                          7:23 AM

1614 E WRIGHT RD                                       7:24 AM

1305 RAGSDALE RD                                        7:26 AM

JEFFERSON DR & TRYON DR                                 7:27 AM

EASTERN BUS 168

TIME 

ADAM BV & MUIRFIELD DR 6:55 AM

302 NICHOLS DR 6:58 AM

305 NICHOLS DR                                          6:58 AM

300 PRINCE RD 7:01 AM

162 KENT RD 7:02 AM

TIFFANY DR & WHITE HOLLOW DR                             7:05 AM

1934 WHITE HOLLOW DR                                    7:06 AM

1955 WHITE HOLLOW DR 7:06 AM

2077 TIFFANY DR 7:07 AM

1866 QUAIL RIDGE RD 7:10 AM

2007 E GREENVILLE BLVD 7:14 AM

3190 MOSLEY DR 7:15 AM

MOSLEY DR & MOSLEY DR 7:15 AM

3308 MOSLEY DR 7:16 AM

3301 MOSLEY DR 7:16 AM

3221 MOSLEY DR 7:16 AM

501 EASTBROOK DR 7:22 AM

300 EASTBROOK DR 7:23 AM

101 LUCI DR 7:24 AM

TEMPLETON DR & ADAMS BV 7:26 AM

EASTERN BUS 423

TIME 

1104 HOLDEN DR                                            6:40 AM



SUMMERHAVEN DR & COLEMAN DR                               6:41 AM

SHADOWOOD CT & SUMMERHAVEN DR                             6:41 AM

2011 TOWER PL                                          6:46 AM

WIMBLEDON DR & HOLDEN DR                                6:48 AM

1809 BRADFORD DR                                        6:51 AM

2443 CHARLES BV (APT COMPLEX)                          6:55 AM

1943 TARA CT                                              6:58 AM

SMYTHEWYCK DR & TENNYSON DR                           6:59 AM

MARY BETH DR & LEANNE DR                                7:03 AM

204 AVALON LN                                         7:05 AM

LANCELOT DR & GUINEVERE LN                              7:06 AM

CROOKED CREEK RD & GREY FOX TR                        7:12 AM

CARLISLE CT & SCARBOROUGH RD                         7:17 AM

TENNIS CT/CLUBHOUSE AREA 7:18 AM

1867 QUAIL RIDGE RD                                   7:19 AM

SIR RALEIGH CT & YORKSHIRE DR 7:24 AM

EASTERN BUS 447

TIME 

515 CIRCLE DR 6:47 AM

575 CIRCLE DR 6:48 AM

SPRINGHILL RD & RIDGE RD 6:48 AM

2371 SPRINGHILL RD 6:50 AM

733 CIRCLE DR 6:52 AM

CIRCLE DR & HILLTOP RD 6:53 AM

BRITT RD & CIRCLE DR 6:53 AM

BRITT RD & AMY CI 6:53 AM

413 BRITT RD 6:54 AM

BRITT RD & JAY CI 6:54 AM

JAY CI & SHALE CT 6:54 AM

406 FARMINGWOOD RD 6:58 AM

ROLLING MEADOWS DR & JULIE CI 6:59 AM

FARMINGWOOD RD & MEADOWGLENN RD 7:00 AM

374 MOSES DR 7:03 AM

367 MOSES DR 7:05 AM

102 AVALON LN 7:10 AM

203 AVALON LN 7:10 AM

300 LANCELOT DR 7:11 AM

606 KING ARTHUR RD 7:11 AM

114 EXCALIBER DR 7:13 AM

1812 PLANTERS WK 7:18 AM

TENNIS CT/CLUBHOUSE AREA 7:20 AM

1697 SCARBOROUGH RD 7:23 AM

200 LAURA LN 7:26 AM

EASTERN BUS 205

TIME 



CHURCHILL DR & LOCH-VIEW DR                               6:56 AM

DEERFIELD RD & FOX HAVEN DR                               7:02 AM

4128 RIVER CHASE DR 7:07 AM

RIVER HILLS DR & TANGLEWOOD DR                           7:09 AM

LIBERTY DR & OLD COURTHOUSE DR                            7:15 AM

3198 E 10TH ST                                          7:19 AM

LINDEN RD & RIVER BLUFF RD                               7:23 AM

TAMMIE TR & VERDANT DR                                 7:27 AM


